

業務概況 9月実績

(単位:百万円、%)

区分	保証承諾					保証債務残高			代位弁済		
	当月中		当期中			当月末			当期中		
項目	件数	金額	件数	金額	前年比	件数	金額	前年比	件数	金額	前年比
合計	387	7,608	1,588	29,156	98.3	11,205	122,578	93.5	170	1,886	115.9

